	学历层次 
	工资标准（元/月） 
	养老保险 
	医疗保险 
	失业保险 
	工伤保险（0.6%） 
	生育保险（0.5%） 
	缴纳五险金额（元/月） 
	到卡工资（元/月） 

	
	
	单位 

负担(19%) 
	个人负担(8%) 
	单位负担(7%) 
	个人负担(2%) 
	单位 

负担(0.6%) 
	个人 

负担(0.4%) 
	
	
	单位 

负担 
	个人负担 
	

	高中 
	2200 
	625.1 
	263.2 
	307.02 
	87.7 
	19.7 
	13.2 
	33.3 
	16.5 
	1001.6 
	364.1 
	1835.9 

	专科 
	2600 
	625.1 
	263.2 
	307.02 
	87.7 
	19.7 
	13.2  
	33.3 
	16.5 
	1001.6 
	364.1 
	2235.9 

	本科 
	3000 
	625.1 
	263.2 
	307.02 
	87.7 
	19.7 
	13.2 
	33.3 
	16.5 
	1001.6 
	364.1 
	2635.9 


